110 V DC 220 V DC 600 V DC
Rated voltage
Rated current
Breaking current capacity
Rated voltage
Rated current
Breaking current capacity
Rated current

NAME PLATE
CHARACTERISTICS RATINGS
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
���
ISO 9002
TOGLE SWITCH
á¼‹¹·็Í¡à¡Ô้Å
TEND
BANDEX
TAKAMURA
JKN
KENION
NISSEI
MACCON
TEEFLEX
SYLVIA
WANG
ROSI
APEKS
LKEW
HARU
WIND
SPEED
MARLOW
EXOWELD
COMMAX
ADVANTE
ALION
UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER
TAC
CONTROL
MAX
70.-
105.-
96.-
140.-
TO11B 2P10A (ON-OFF)
T511B 2P15A (ON-OFF)
TOR11B 2P10A (0N-OFF SPRING RETURN)
T5R11B 2P15A (ON-OFF SPRING RETURN)
TO12B 3P10A (ON-ON)
T512B 3P15A (ON-ON)
TOR12B 3P10A (0N-ON SPRING RETURN)
T5R12B 3P15A (ON-ON SPRING RETURN)
TO13B 3P10A (ON-OFF-ON)
T513B 3P15A (ON-OFF-ON)
TOR13B 3P10A (0N-OFF-ON SPRING RETURN)
T5R13B 3P15A (ON-OFF-ON SPRING RETURN)
TO23B 6P10A (ON-OFF-ON)
T523B 6P15A (ON-OFF-ON)
TOR23B 6P10A (0N-OFF-ON SPRING RETURN)
T5R23B 6P15A (ON-OFF-ON SPRING RETURN)
TERMINAL TYPE
Solder And Tab Type Screw Type
RAINPROOF CAP
TOW
TOW-E
TO22B 6P10A (ON-ON)
T522B 6P15A (ON-ON)
TOR22B 6P10A (0N-ON SPRING RETURN)
T5R22B 6P15A (ON-ON SPRING RETURN)
TO21B 4P10A (ON-OFF)
T521B 4P15A (ON-OFF)
TOR21B 4P10A (0N-OFF SPRING RETURN)
T5R21B 4P15A (ON-OFF SPRING RETURN)
85.-
120.-

1 2 3 4 5
2 2
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
RATING AND CHARACTERISTICS
A/kw/hp A/kw/hp A/kw/hp A/kw/hp A/kw/hp
���
MAGNETIC SWITCH
áÁ¡à¹µÔ¡ÊÇÔµª� ISO 9002
TEND
BANDEX
TAKAMURA
JKN
KENION
NISSEI
MACCON
TEEFLEX
SYLVIA
WANG
ROSI
APEKS
LKEW
HARU
WIND
SPEED
MARLOW
EXOWELD
COMMAX
ADVANTE
ALION
UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER
TAC
CONTROL
MAX
1 2 3
1 2 3
Type no.
Rated capacity (AC3)
Auxiliary
contacts
Overload
range Price
2 Heater
elements
3 Heater
elements
2 Heater
elements
3 Heater
elements
Rated

Approx. 80g
FEATURES
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS : AC INPUT
Input
characteristics
TSSR-10A TSSR-25A TSSR-40A TSSR-10AH TSSR-25AH TSSR-40AH
700.- 855.- 1,300.- 730.- 945.- 1,300.-
Model
Output characteristics
General characteristics (@ 25  C)
Input characteristics
Wide load voltage range : 24~380 VAC & 90~480VAC
Load current : 10, 25 and 40 amperes.
Long service life and high reliability.
LED indicates the operating of the device. (Except phase controller)
Low EMI/RFI & surge by zero-cross trigger.
DC type can be driven by IC such as TTL&CMOS.
Control voltage range
Control current
Pickup voltage
Dropout voltage
Voltage range
Peak voltage (t=1min)
Maximum current (rms)
Maximum surge current
(t=10ms)
Operate time
Release time
Output ON voltage drop
Leakage current
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Storage temperature
Ambient temperature
Ambient humidity
Weight
Designation
AC input
Signal Description
1.Load current
2.Input type
3.Output
voltage range
600 V AC (reference)
4 mA max. (at V max.) 8 mA max. (at V max.)
Phase controller only has 48~380VAC for output voltage range.
Phase trigger control
DC input
-
TSSR
���
SOLID STATE RELAY
â«ÅÔ´ÊàµµÃÕàÅÂ�
TEND